Juni 2015

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

2

3

A4

Seebach Open

10

11

Freitag

12

Altstadtfest

Samstag

Sonntag

v

Seebach Open

13

Altstadtfest

Rapid Regensburg

JHV MFR

Sommeropen Biichenba

14

Altstadtfest

15

16

17

18

19

D2 Kader Oberhaching
LWGT 1

22

23

24

25

26

BezSSMM R1-3

29

30

20

D2 Kader Oberhaching
JHV SIM

21

D2 Kader Oberhaching

28

JT Ergolding
Schlossparkfest




